Printing time:10:43
TUESDAY, 30.09.2025.

FOOTBALL Final Result Haif Tme - Full | win i Both Halves | Total Goals - Under/over H(;TZ(ZEE_M comazat GJ%E&&?# eéﬁﬁﬁ?‘f Both Tearms to E;E’El é%’%g

Hour ‘O_No_‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 2-2 dwl w2 | under25 | over25 | over35 | owerl5 | 12ov25 | 18ov15 | over05 | overl5 | over05 | owerls gg | og&ov25| overl5 | overi5
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524

12:00{12724/CHLY |BODO J TOTTENH.J 23.0112.011.03 4.9011.10|1.27
13:00112716|ptm23 |VIZEL.M23 MARIT.M23 1.80]3.50|4.20)2.75|6.50|4.8011.0/2.11|1.65]|2.70 | 2.45|2.60 | 2.10]1.73 |4.60 | 2.25 | 9.50 1.68 | 2.05] 1.75 | 2.60
13:00112722|ptm23 |ESTOR.M23 E.AM.M23 1.9513.40|3.60]3.05|5.5015.60|10.01.96 |1.75]2.90 | 2.55]3.00|2.30]1.805.40]2.309.50|1.70| 2.05] 1.90 | 2.60
13:00/4731 |KOR 3 |JEON.M.II ULSAN C. 2.85]3.25/2.35[4.70/3.80/9.00 | 7.50)1.76 | 1.95|3.45/2.85|4.80|3.80(2.10|7.75[2.05|6.75|1.77 | 2.25|2.50 | 2.30
13:00| 6435 |AFCCL |S.HIROSH. SHAN.PORT 1.2515.7019.50]11.6317.012.20|50.0/2.70|1.40|1.97 | 1.9711.50|1.30]1.322.60]3.10 | 17.0| 1.80| 1.97]1.28 | 4.70
13:00| 6438 AFCCL |[SEOUL BUR.UTD. 1.80]3.45/4.20)2.80|6.505.00{12.0/1.90 |1.80|3.05]2.60|2.70|2.15]1.80 |5.20|2.45|11.0|1.80|2.20] 1.85|2.90
14:00112723|ptm23 |S.CL.M23 PORT.M23 1.65]3.60|5.10]12.55|7.75]14.30 | 15.0]1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.60]2.50 | 1.95]1.73 | 4.50]2.60 | 13.0]1.82|2.30]1.75| 3.25
14:00112725/CHLY |PAPHOS J BAYERN J 23.0/12.01.0332.0|1.20 2.90/1.30|1.70 3.80|4.00
14:00/ 8501 'TAN 1 |SINGID.BS MASHUJAA 1.6513.70 | 6.00 1.76 1 1.95
15:00112726{CHLY |GALATAS.J LIVERP.J 6.25]4.201.43]9.00]1.97]22.0|2.85[2.061.60]2.50/2.40|8.00|7.50(2.75]13.0/1.55|3.40/1.70|2.00{3.90 | 1.48
15:00112727|CHLY |ATALANT.J CLUB BR.J 2.8013.70|2.1514.50|3.35]18.00 | 5.9012.25|1.502.20 | 2.10]3.50 | 3.1511.8216.25]1.67 | 5.10|1.47 | 1.72]1.93 | 1.78
15:00112746|ENGD |HULL M21 PETER.M21 1.7514.20 | 3.45]2.50 | 5.00 3.201.25]1.70 1.32|1.40
15:00112747/[ENGD |WIGAN M21 CREWE M21 1.5014.50 | 4.80]2.05|6.25 3.2011.25/1.70 1.4011.45
15:00] 3731 |[KEN 1 |KARIOBAN. KENYA CB 2.90|2.95|2.50(5.00 | 4.30 1.41]2.70 | 5.40 2.20| 3.00
15:15| 6436 AFCCL |CHENGD.R. GANGVON 1.56513.80|5.80]2.2519.0013.60|17.0/2.03|1.70|2.75]2.5012.20|1.75]1.65|3.90|2.70 | 13.0| 1.78 | 2.15]1.63 | 3.70
15:15| 6437 |AFCCL|JOHOR DT M.ZELVIA 2.70]3.25/2.50(4.40/4.10|8.50|7.75[1.85]1.85|3.15/2.75|4.40|3.45[2.05/7.00/1.95|/7.00/1.68|2.10[2.35|2.25
15:30112728/CHLY |MARSEIL.J AJAX J 2.7013.70|2.2014.20/3.40]8.006.0012.15|1.55]2.35/2.15]13.60 | 3.10/1.8216.25]1.72|5.2011.50 | 1.72]1.98 | 1.85
15:45/3711 IRN 2 |S.NOWSH. NAFT GAC. 2.40|2.70|3.30|4.00|5.30]8.009.501.41]2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80]4.90 | 3.502.30 | 7.75]2.40 | 10.0] 2.20 | 3.00 | 3.00 | 3.35
16:00112776|ENGD |CARD.M21 MILLW.M21 1.95]3.80|3.05]12.95|4.70]5.30 | 8.502.50 | 1.40 | 1.97{2.00]2.35|2.15]|1.60 | 4.401.77 | 6.75]1.40 | 1.60 | 1.60 | 1.85
16:15/ 8502 |TAN 1 [MBEYA C. YOUNG AF. 11.0]5.20 | 1.25 2.031.70
16:30/3712 IRN 2 |MES KERM. DAMASH G. 2.5512.50|3.1014.30|5.00]9.009.0011.26|3.50 | 7.50 | 3.80]5.10 | 3.70|2.40 | 8.50]2.40 | 10.0]2.60 | 3.60 | 3.15 | 3.35
16:45[12916/AFCCL AHAL AL HUS.I. 3.50]3.35]2.00/5.50|3.15/10.0 | 5.801.96 | 1.75]2.90 | 2.55|5.20 | 4.40[2.30 | 9.50[1.82|5.60|1.65|2.00[2.55|1.93
16:45/ 3713 IRN 2 |FARD ALB. HAVADAR 2.9012.60|2.7514.8014.70]19.00 | 9.0011.29|3.30 | 7.50 | 3.805.70 | 4.30 | 2.40 | 9.00 | 2.40 | 8.50 ] 2.50 | 3.50 | 3.30 | 3.30
16:45/3714 |IRN 2 |NIROYE Z. BESAT K. 2.75|2.20|3.60(4.70 | 4.80]9.009.001.24 | 3.60 | 7.50 | 3.80 | 5.40 | 4.10|2.40 | 8.50] 2.40 | 9.00] 2.65 | 3.60 | 3.30 | 3.30
16:45/ 3715 IRN 2 [SAIPA L NASSAJI 3.5012.5012.4015.30 4.0019.50 | 8.00/1.30]3.20|7.00|3.80|6.25|5.00(2.4010.0/2.30|7.75|2.50 | 3.50 | 3.35 | 3.00
17:00112729|CHLY |INTERJ SLAV.P.J 1.50]4.40/4.90)2.05]6.2513.10{14.0/2.90 |1.301.80|1.85|1.70 | 1.57]1.45|3.10)2.05|9.50|1.40|1.52] 1.33 | 2.00
17:00112730|CHLY |CHELSEAJ BENFICA J 2.5513.70|2.3014.00/3.50)7.75|6.502.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40]3.50 | 3.1011.8215.90|1.77 | 5.50]1.52 | 1.80 | 2.00 | 1.93
17:00112731|CHLY |ATL.MAD.J EINT.F.J 1.60]4.204.30]2.306.00]3.60 | 11.0]2.50 | 1.40 | 1.97[2.00]1.95]1.75]1.50 | 3.40]2.05|9.001.45]1.62]1.45|2.10
17:00112739ptm23 |BRAGA M23 LEIX.M23 1.80]3.5014.20]12.7516.5014.70|10.5]12.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.402.55|2.05]1.70 | 4.50|2.25 | 9.50 1.65| 1.97 | 1.70 | 2.50
17:00112740/ptm23 |FAMAL.M23 AC.V.M23 2.50|3.25|2.704.10/4.40]7.75|8.001.96 | 1.75]2.90 | 2.55]3.90 | 3.25[1.93 |6.50] 1.95 | 6.75]1.60 | 1.95]2.15 | 2.20
17:00] 4226 |UZB 1 |MASHAL BUXORO 3.1513.1512.2515.4013.7019.50 | 7.2511.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20| 6.00 | 4.702.2510.0/2.10 | 7.00| 1.97 | 2.65]2.90 | 2.45
17:00] 4227 |UZB 1 |SOGDIANA NEFTCHI 2.85|3.20|2.4014.80/3.90]9.00|7.75]1.69|2.05]3.80|3.00]5.20 | 3.90 {2.20 | 8.00]2.10 | 7.00] 1.83 | 2.45|2.60 | 2.40
17:00| 4451 |SVK C |POPRAD STROPKOV 2.45/3.60|2.4513.80/3.80]7.50|7.5011.75|1.85]3.10|2.75]13.90 | 3.2511.9216.75]1.92 | 6.75]|1.67 | 2.05|2.25 | 2.25
17:00/ 4452 |SVK C [NAMESTOVO  |P.BYST. 2.65]3.70]2.25[4.20|3.50/8.006.50|2.06 1.60]2.50|2.40|3.80|3.20(1.87]6.25[1.77|5.40/1.52|1.80[2.00 | 1.92
17:00/ 4533 |ROM 2 |STEAUA SEPSI 2.7013.05|2.6014.50/4.30]8.50|8.5011.62|2.15]4.00 | 3.15]14.80 | 3.602.20|7.75]2.20 | 7.25]11.88 | 2.50 | 2.65 | 2.60
17:00| 8505 |JOR 2 |DOGRA AL HASHE. 2.30/3.30|2.90f3.70/4.80]7.25|9.00/1.801.90 | 3.30 | 2.80]3.70 | 2.95|2.00 | 6.75]2.10 | 7.75]1.70 | 2.20 | 2.20 | 2.45
17:30] 1209 |BUG 1 [BOTEV P. LEVSKI S. 5.6013.601.6018.50]2.45118.04.2011.761.95/3.45/2.85|7.75|7.75(2.8013.0/1.75|4.60|1.97 | 2.50 14.00 | 1.80
18:00| 3561 |CZE C |ART.BRNO LIBEREC 4.00/3.80|1.70|5.80|2.50]10.5[4.30|1.98 | 1.65|2.65|2.45]5.50 | 4.90|2.20 | 9.00| 1.67 |4.20]1.70 | 2.00 | 2.60 | 1.68
18:00| 4361 |RUS C |RUBIN ZENIT 4.2013.50|1.9016.75/3.05]14.05.801.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.95]6.256.25]2.60 | 11.0]1.90 | 5.80]1.90 | 2.50 | 3.35 | 2.05
18:00| 4453 |[SVK C |NITRA TATRAN O. 1.703.904.00]2.50 | 5.80]4.00 | 10.0]2.15|1.55|2.35]2.15]2.25]1.92]1.60 | 3.99]2.15|9.00]1.60 | 1.95]1.62 | 2.40
18:00| 8506 ALG2 |TLEMCEN ARBA 1.7013.40|5.00]2.70 | 8.5014.90 | 17.01.53 | 2.35|4.60 | 3.403.40|2.25]1.85/6.00]3.00 | 13.0]2.20| 2.85]2.10 | 4.40
18:30| 3562 |CZE C |JIHLAVA DUKLA 3.00/3.70|2.00f4.80|3.05]8.50|5.60|2.06|1.60|2.50|2.40]4.403.50(1.926.75]1.70 | 5.10]1.52 | 1.85[2.10 | 1.80
18:30{ 3716 [IRN 2 |SANAT N. SHEN.SAZI 2.1512.6014.00)3.605.80|7.00 | 10.5 3.30(7.50|3.8014.20|3.0512.20 | 7.25|2.60 | 10.0| 2.50 | 3.50 | 2.75 | 3.80
19:00112741|ptm23 |FAREN.M23 LEIRIJA23 2.00/3.35|3.5013.15/5.50]5.80|10.0/1.96|1.75]2.90 | 2.55]3.10 | 2.40 | 1.82 | 5.60]2.30 | 9.50] 1.65 | 2.00 [ 1.93 | 2.55
19:00{12891|AFCCL |SEPAHAN ATK M.B. 1.2016.25/11.011.55]19.012.05|65.0/2.41|1.50|2.202.05|1.60 | 1.27]1.35|2.70]3.40 | 19.0]2.20| 2.40 ] 1.30 | 5.30
19:00/ 3481 |POL C |LECHIAT. SLASK 6.504.201.45[11.0]2.05/22.0/3.00)2.291.55/2.40|2.15|8.00|7.75[2.60 | 12.0f/1.57 |3.45|1.65|1.98[3.90 | 1.48
19:00| 6441 |AFCCL |SADD DOHA SHARJAH 1.85]3.45/4.00]12.85/6.0015.10|10.5]2.11|1.65|2.702.45|2.75|2.15]1.73 | 4.802.25|9.50 1.68 | 2.00 | 1.78 | 2.60
19:00/ 8610 |[CLYP |BUDUCN.J HAVERF.J (3:2) 1.2315.60|9.50)1.65]15.012.20|50.02.06 | 1.60|2.45]2.35|1.701.35]1.35|3.00)3.35|19.0|2.25|2.50] 1.35 | 5.30
19:30112748NO4G3|LILLES.II ELVERUM 6.50 15.00 1 1.3518.50 | 1.72 4.1011.15|1.42 1.3211.37
19:45| 6401 |CL ATALANTA BRUGGE 1.95]3.90|3.85]3.05|6.00)5.40|10.5]2.45|1.55|2.40|2.20|2.65|2.30]1.70 |4.702.20 | 9.50|1.58 | 1.75]1.73 | 2.40
19:45| 6402 |CL KAIRAT A. REAL MAD. 35.0114.0|1.08155.0/1.27]175.01.67|3.50|1.30|1.73|1.83|45.038.0/5.00|25.0]1.23|2.05]2.30|2.50)9.50 | 1.13
20:00{12920|NO4G3|LILLEHAM. KONGS. Il 1.604.40/4.10]2.25|5.80 3.60|1.20 | 1.55 1.30]1.32
20:00/ 3101 DEU 3 |HANSA COTTBUS 2.1513.35|3.1513.45/5.10]6.00 | 9.0012.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.503.20 | 2.601.83 | 5.80]1.98 | 7.50]1.60 | 1.92]1.97 | 2.25
20:00/ 3102 DEU 3 |/AACHEN ERCG.AUE 2.10/3.35|3.2513.30|5.20]5.909.00|2.11|1.65]2.70 | 2.45]3.10 | 2.55|1.80 | 5.60]2.00 | 7.50| 1.60 | 1.87 [ 1.90 | 2.25
20:00/ 3103 |DEU 3 |SAARBRU. DUISBURG 2.2513.3512.9513.60|4.8016.509.0012.031.702.75|2.503.25|2.65[1.85]6.00/1.95|7.00|1.60|1.902.00 | 2.20
20:00/ 3114 DEU 3 |HAVELSE MANNHEIM 3.80|3.45]1.90|5.60|2.95[10.0|5.20]2.19|1.60|2.55|2.40|5.10|4.40]2.15[9.50|1.70 | 4.60[1.60|1.90|2.40 | 1.77
20:00/ 3115 DEU 3 |STUTTG.II WEHEN 3.1513.35|2.1515.10/3.45]19.006.0012.11|1.65]2.70 | 2.45]14.90 | 3.90[1.98|7.25]1.80 | 5.80]1.58 | 1.87|2.20 | 1.93
20:00/3161 |D 4SV |FRAJB.I BALINGEN 1.634.204.20]12.40|5.90]3.70 | 10.5]2.37|1.45/2.10|2.05]2.00 | 1.80 | 1.52 | 3.60]2.05|9.00|1.47 | 1.72]1.50 | 2.20
20:00/ 3162 |D 4SV |ASTORIA FSV FRAN. 2.40/3.70|2.4513.7013.80]7.007.2512.25|1.50]2.20|2.10]3.15|2.65|1.75|5.50|1.75|5.50|1.47 | 1.67 | 1.85 | 1.87
20:00/3163 |D 4SV |HOMBURG SCHOTT M. 1.45]4.50|5.50)1.97 |7.2512.95[17.0/2.90 |1.30|1.80 | 1.85|1.62|1.50]1.40 |2.90]2.05|9.50|1.40|1.57]1.32|2.40
20:00| 3164 |D 4SV |OFFENBACH |BAROCKST. 1.80]3.80|3.50]2.70 | 5.30 ] 4.50 | 9.00]2.25|1.50 | 2.20 {2.10]2.30 | 1.97|1.62 | 4.2012.00 | 7.25]1.50 | 1.80 ] 1.63 | 2.15
20:00/ 3165 |D 4SV |MAINZ I E.TRIER 1.93]3.70/3.20)2.95|5.0015.10(8.50|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|2.60 | 2.20]1.67 |4.50]1.90 | 7.00|1.55|1.80]1.73 | 2.10
20:00/3166 |D 4SV |STEINBACH BAYERN A. 1.56314.30/4.80]2.15/6.7513.35|15.0/2.37 |1.45]|2.102.05|1.92|1.65]1.50 | 3.45]2.25|10.0| 1.50 | 1.80 ] 1.45 | 2.30
20:00| 3167 |D 4SV |ST.KICKER FREIBERG 2.80]3.70]2.15/4.50|3.35/8.005.90)2.15]1.55]2.35/2.15|3.70 | 3.25[1.826.50[1.70 | 5.10| 1.50 | 1.77 [ 2.00 | 1.83
20:00/ 3191 DE 4N \WERDERIIl LUBECK 2.2013.70|2.7013.3014.20]15.90 | 8.0012.70 | 1.35]1.92 /1 1.95]12.65|2.35/1.62|4.80]1.70 | 5.7011.35| 1.50 | 1.63 | 1.73
20:00| 5430 [SWE 2 |ORGRYTE LANDSKR. 1.50]4.20|5.20)2.10|7.2513.20|16.02.25|1.50|2.20 | 2.10|1.92|1.62]1.523.40)2.25|10.5|1.57|1.92]1.48 | 2.60
20:00| 5439 |SWE 2 |KALMAR OREBRO 1.3814.506.75]1.92|10.5]12.65|28.0]12.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40|1.87 | 1.55]|1.47|3.25]12.75|14.0]11.85|2.10 | 1.45| 4.20
20:25| 3330 AUT3M|GLEISDORF DIETACH 2.85/3.80|2.10f4.40/3.10]8.00|5.70|2.90|1.30|1.80|1.85]3.20 | 3.05[1.70 | 5.90| 1.57 |4.40]1.32| 1.45[1.68 | 1.55
20:30/ 4362 [RUS C |KRASNODAR  |DIN.MOSC. 1.9513.50/3.90]3.05/5.8015.70|11.0/2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.502.85|2.35]1.75|5.00]2.20 | 9.50 1.65| 1.90 | 1.83 | 2.55
20:30| 4363 |RUS C |AKHMAT G. ORENBURG 1.55]4.106.00]2.25|9.50]3.60 | 22.0]2.11|1.65|2.702.50]2.25|1.75]|1.63 | 3.80]2.80 | 12.0/1.73]2.10] 1.60 | 3.80
21:00/12567|ELDVK|READING W.HAM M21 1.95]3.50|3.50]3.00|5.30]5.30|9.00]2.55|1.45|2.15|2.05|2.45|2.15]|1.63 |4.10|2.00|7.50|1.47|1.65]|1.65|2.05




FOOTBALL Final Result HaltTime -Full{ win n Both Halves | Total Goals - Under/Over F:;T:éﬁf_ld comozzart GJ%?&&%\?F G;Eﬁ;vgii?llf Both Teams to %ﬂ?&gl é%’;z
Hour ‘O_No_‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 2-2 dwl dw2 | under25 | over25 | overa5 | overl5 | 18ov25 | 18ov15 | over0S5 | overl5 | over05 | owerl5 g9 |eg&ov25 | over15 | overi5
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524
21:00{12568 ELDVKILINC.CITY MAN.U.M21 1.7513.60 1 4.30]2.65|6.50|4.30|11.02.55|1.45/2.15|2.05|2.15/1.92]|1.60 | 3.80|2.10|10.0|1.48 | 1.75]1.57 | 2.20
21:00/12569/ELDVK|NOTTS C. BARNSLEY 2.80|3.35/2.35|4.60|3.70|8.00|7.00|2.11]1.65|2.70 | 2.45|4.00|3.30|1.95|6.75|1.85]6.00]1.55|1.85]2.10 | 2.00
21:00[12585/ELDVK|PETERBOR. A.VIL.M21 1.4214.30|7.0011.95|12.0|2.75|32.0|2.55|1.45/2.15|2.05]|1.75|1.52|1.47 | 3.30|2.60 | 12.0| 1.57 | 1.881.40 | 4.00
21:00/12743/AR1W |F.OESTE W INDEPEN.W 1.68 |3.50|5.00]2.60|7.50|4.50|15.0|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]|2.65|1.97|1.77 | 4.60|2.65|13.0|1.87 | 2.35]|1.80 | 3.25
21:00112750[ENGD |QPR M21 SWANS.M21 2.50|3.7012.35|3.703.45]7.00 | 6.502.90 | 1.30 | 1.80 | 1.85|2.95|2.65|1.60 | 5.30|1.60 | 5.00]1.32 | 1.45]1.63 | 1.60
21:00{12751|ELC21 |[EXET.M21 BRENT.M21 2.80|3.70|2.15]4.50 | 3.35 2.2511.50|2.20 1.471.72
21:00{12788|ICWPF |VIKING.W VALUR W 2.75|3.4012.35|14.40|3.70]8.00 | 6.75|2.41|1.50|2.25|2.10|3.50 | 3.05|1.85|5.50|1.75|5.00|1.48 | 1.70]1.93 | 1.85
21:00({12789 ICWPF |THR.R. W BREIDAB.W 7.75|5.00(1.33]11.0|1.75 3.55]1.25|1.72 1.52]1.60
21:00|{ 1636 |[NLD 2 |[EINDHOVEN DORDRECHT 3.00|3.4012.20|4.80|3.45]8.50|6.00]2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15|14.10|3.45[1.92|7.00[1.75|5.10|1.53|1.75]2.05 | 1.85
21:00{ 1637 |[NLD 2 |[UTRECH.II AZ ALK.II 3.303.45|2.05|5.10|3.20]8.50 | 5.60]2.41|1.50|2.25|2.10|4.00 | 3.70|1.93 | 7.50]|1.68 | 4.50|1.50|1.70|2.05|1.73
21:00|/ 1638 [NLD 2 |VVV VENLO DEN BOSCH 2.15|3.45/3.05|13.404.90|5.908.502.41|1.50|2.25|2.10|2.75|2.40|1.70 | 4.70|1.85|7.0011.50 | 1.70 | 1.78 | 1.98
21:00{1639 |[NLD 2 |WILLEM II HELMOND 1.90|3.45/3.80]2.95|5.60[5.30|10.5]2.11|1.65|2.70|2.45]|2.80|2.25]1.75|4.80|2.20|9.50| 1.65 | 1.95]1.80 | 2.50
21:00| 1640 NLD 2 EMMEN VITESSE 1.6013.7015.40]2.35|8.00|3.60|16.02.29|1.55|2.40|2.15]12.15|1.77|1.60 | 3.80|2.45|11.0|1.60 | 1.98 | 1.55 | 2.90
21:00|/ 1687 |PER 1 |SPORT H. ALIAN.UN. 1.5213.9016.00]2.25/9.50|3.45|/19.0]2.03|1.70|2.75]2.50]2.15|1.70]1.63 3.90|2.80|13.0|1.83 | 2.20 | 1.60 | 4.00
21:00| 4069 |[ESP 1 |VALENCIA OVIEDO 1.7013.65|6.00]|2.70 | 11.04.90|23.0| 1.62 | 2.30 | 4.40 | 3.40]3.30 | 2.25]1.85|5.90 | 3.20 | 14.0|2.15| 2.80 | 2.05 | 5.50
21:15/ 6442 |AFCCL|ITIHAD J. AHLI 1.65/3.704.90]|2.50|7.25[3.90|14.0|2.41|1.50|2.25|2.10]2.10|1.82]1.60 | 3.80|2.30|11.0|1.55|1.85]|1.55 | 2.45
21:30/1037 [ITA2 |PADOVA AVELLINO 2.35|3.1013.30|3.90|5.708.00 | 10.5|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.60 | 4.60 | 3.40|2.20 | 7.50|2.45| 10.0|2.10 | 2.90 ] 2.80 | 3.35
21:30{1038 |ITA2 |PALERMO VENEZIA 2.10|3.40/3.60|3.35|5.60|6.75]12.0|1.80 | 1.90|3.30|2.85|3.50|2.70|1.93|6.25|2.40 | 10.0|1.75/2.30]2.10 | 2.85
21:30{ 1040 |ITA2 |FROSINONE CESENA 2.65|3.15/2.80|4.40|4.80]|9.00 | 9.001.62 |2.15|4.00 | 3.20|4.90 | 3.60|2.20 | 7.25|2.25|8.00]1.88 | 2.50 | 2.65 | 2.70
21:30/1041 |ITA2 |REGGIANA SPEZIA 4.403.40/1.88|7.25|3.05|15.05.801.55|2.30|4.40|3.40|7.75|7.00|2.85|12.0/1.90 | 6.50]2.10 | 2.80]4.00 | 2.20
21:30/1042 [ITA2 |JUVEST. MANTOVA 1.7013.60 | 5.30]2.65|8.0014.80|18.0]1.76 | 1.95|3.4512.90|12.85|2.15]1.80 | 5.20|2.80 | 13.0]1.95|2.50 ]| 1.88 | 3.70
21:30{1043 |ITA2 |VIRTUSE. BARI 2.15|3.20/3.70|3.50|6.00|7.00 | 12.0|1.53 | 2.35|4.60 | 3.45|4.10|3.00|2.10|7.00|2.60 | 11.0]2.05|2.85]2.50 | 3.60
21:30/2371 [SCO 2 |QUEEN.P. PARTICK 4.00|3.45/1.85|6.00|2.85|11.05.4011.90|1.80|3.05|2.60|5.80|5.40|2.45|11.0]1.80|5.20]1.80|2.20]2.90 | 1.88
21:30| 8503 |AR4PF |DEP.ESP. ESTRELLA 2.05|3.05/3.80|3.40|6.25|6.75|11.0|1.41]2.70|5.40 | 3.80|4.00|2.85|2.10|6.75|2.65| 11.0] 2.25| 3.00 | 2.65 | 4.30
21:45/12001/ENG 3 |CARDIFF BURTON 1.4314.207.00]12.05/12.02.95|28.0|2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45]12.00 | 1.60]|1.57 | 3.50|2.80|12.0|1.80 | 2.15]1.52 | 4.50
21:45/12066 ENG 3 |BLACKPOOL  |LUTON 3.10]3.30/2.20|5.20|3.509.00 | 6.75]1.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80|5.10|4.20|2.15]9.501.95|6.50]1.73 | 2.25]2.50 | 2.15
21:45/12082[ENG 5 |SUTTON U. YEOVIL 2.35|3.25/2.85|3.80|4.70|7.50 | 8.501.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80| 3.80 | 3.05|2.00 | 6.75|2.10 | 7.75]|1.70 | 2.20 | 2.25 | 2.45
21:45/12083/ENG 5 |TRURO C. EASTLEIGH 2.50|3.15/2.75|4.20|4.60]8.00 | 8.50|1.69 | 2.05|3.80|3.00|4.30|3.35[2.10|7.25|2.20 | 7.75]|1.83 | 2.45]2.45 | 2.60
21:45/12084 ENG 5 |ALDERSHOT BRAINTREE 1.8513.4514.00]2.85|6.00|4.90|10.0}2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.40]2.60|2.10]1.70 | 4.60|2.25|9.50|1.65 | 1.95]1.73 | 2.50
21:45[12085ENG 5 |SOLIHULL WOKING 2.20|3.30/3.10|3.50|5.10|6.50 | 9.00|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|3.45|2.80|1.90|6.50|2.10 | 8.50]1.70 | 2.15]2.10 | 2.45
21:4512086/ENG 5 [MORECAMBE |(GATESHEAD 2.50(3.35/2.6013.90|4.20|7.25|7.5012.55|1.45|2.15|2.05|3.15|2.70|1.75|4.70|1.77 | 4.80]|1.43 | 1.65]|1.83 | 1.85
21:45/12087/ENG 5 |BOR.WOOD SOUTHEND 2.50|3.25/2.70|4.10|4.40|7.75/8.50|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|4.10|3.30|1.95|7.00|2.05|7.00]1.68 | 2.10]2.25 | 2.35
21:45(12570 ELDVK|HARROG.T. HUDDERSF. 5.10|3.6011.65|7.75|2.50|14.04.1012.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.40|6.25|6.00|2.40 | 11.0|1.65|4.10]|1.67 | 2.00]2.75 | 1.63
21:45/12586/ELDVK|BARNET BRIGH.M21 1.85/3.50/3.90]|2.85|5.80|4.70|10.02.29|1.55|2.40|2.15]2.45|2.10]|1.67 | 4.50|2.15]|9.50|1.58 | 1.87 | 1.70 | 2.35
21:4512712[ENNI |DARTFORD BURG.HILL 1.7513.903.702.65|5.30|4.30|10.02.25|1.50 | 2.20 | 2.10]2.25|1.97|1.60 | 4.10|2.05|7.75]1.52 | 1.82]1.60 | 2.20
21:45[12714ENNI |CHICHEST. CHESHUNT 2.05|3.70/2.95|3.20|4.70|5.80|9.00|1.98 | 1.65|2.65|2.45]3.00|2.50|1.75|5.30|1.92 6.75]|1.57 |/ 1.90]|1.88 | 2.15
21:45[12715ENNI  |WIN&FINC FOLKEST. 2.80|3.7012.15|4.60|3.40]8.006.0011.91|1.70|2.70 | 2.50|4.00 | 3.45|1.92|6.501.80 | 5.70]|1.60 | 1.90 ] 2.20 | 1.97
21:45| 2051 |[ENFAC|BILLERIC. HEDNESF. 2.55|3.20/2.65[4.10|4.40]8.008.00|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|4.20|3.40|1.98|7.00/2.05|7.00]1.68|2.10]2.30 | 2.30
21:45| 2052 |[ENFAC|DORKING SALISBURY 1.6513.7014.90]|2.50 | 7.25|4.00|13.0|2.29|1.55|2.40 | 2.15]12.15/1.85]|1.62 1 4.00|2.35|11.0|1.60 | 1.97 | 1.58 | 2.55
21:45/ 2053 |[ENFAC|DARLINGT. FYLDE 2.85|3.40/2.30|4.60|3.60]8.50|6.50|2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15|3.70|3.30|1.85|6.75|1.78 | 5.20]|1.52 | 1.75]2.00 | 1.88
21:45| 2054 |[ENFAC/HEREFORD HEMEL H. 2.35|3.2012.90|3.80|4.90|7.50|9.001.722.00|3.60 | 2.90|3.90|3.10|2.05|7.00|2.20 | 8.00]1.80 | 2.35]2.35 | 2.55
21:45| 2055 |[ENFAC|TONBRIDGE CRAY VAL. 2.15|3.35/3.15|3.45|/5.10|6.009.00|2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45|3.15|2.60|1.80|5.80|1.98 | 7.25]1.58 | 1.87]1.93 | 2.20
21:45| 2056 |[ENFAC|ASHTON RUNCOR.L. 1.7513.5014.50]2.70 | 7.00|4.50 | 11.02.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.40]12.40 | 1.97|1.65|4.40|2.25|11.0|1.65 | 2.00 | 1.68 | 2.55
21:45|2101 |[ENG 2 |MIDDLESB. STOKE 1.95/3.45]4.00]3.10/6.25|5.90|13.0|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.95]3.40 | 2.55]1.90 |6.00|2.55|11.0|1.88 | 2.502.10 | 3.25
21:45| 2102 |[ENG 2 |SHEF.UTD. SOUTHAMP. 2.45|3.35/2.90|3.90|4.80]8.009.501.80|1.90|3.30|2.85|4.10|3.35/2.00|7.00(2.10 | 7.75]|1.70 | 2.20 ]| 2.30 | 2.45
21:45/ 2105 |ENG 2 |LEICESTER WREXHAM 1.75/3.6014.90]2.75|7.2514.90|15.0|1.90|1.80 | 3.05|2.65]2.70 | 2.15]1.78 | 5.00 | 2.55| 12.0| 1.82 | 2.25|1.83 | 3.10
21:45/2128 [ENG 2 HULL PRESTON 2.15|3.35/3.45|3.50|5.50|6.75|10.5]1.69 | 2.05|3.80 | 3.05|3.80|2.90|1.97 |6.75]2.45|9.50]1.87 | 2.50 | 2.25 | 3.00
21:45/ 2129 |[ENG 2 |BRIS.CITY IPSWICH 2.90|3.35/2.45|4.70|3.90|9.50|7.75|1.85|1.85|3.15/2.80|4.80|3.80|2.10|7.75]1.95|7.00]|1.68 | 2.10]2.35 | 2.25
21:45| 2133 |[ENG 2 |BIRMINGH. SHEFF.W. 1.5014.2016.75]12.25/11.0|3.50|27.0|1.85|1.85|3.15/2.80]|2.40|1.80]|1.65|4.10|3.10|13.0/2.00 | 2.40 | 1.67 | 4.80
21:45/ 2134 |[ENG 2 |BLACKBURN |SWANSEA 2.50|3.202.95[4.20|5.00|8.50 | 9.50|1.62 | 2.15|4.00 | 3.20|4.50|3.40|2.20|7.25|2.25]9.50]1.88 | 2.50]2.55 | 2.75
21:45| 2284 |UKPS |WAL&HER SHOLING 1.70 14.00 | 3.90]2.50 | 5.60|4.00|10.02.37 | 1.45/2.10|2.05]|2.10 | 1.87|1.55|3.90|2.05|7.75|1.45|1.7211.55 | 2.15
21:45|/2307 [ENPN |WHITBY T. PRESCOT 2.50|3.50|2.50|4.00|4.00|8.00|8.00|1.71]1.90|3.25|2.80|4.20|3.35[2.00|6.75]2.00 | 6.75]1.70 | 2.15]2.30 | 2.30
22:00/2130 [ENG 2 |DERBY CHARLTON 2.60|3.05|2.95|4.40|5.0019.50|9.501.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.60 | 5.20 | 3.80 | 2.30 | 8.00|2.40 | 10.0]2.10 | 2.90 ] 3.00 | 3.10
22:00/ 6410 |CL ATL.MADR. EINTR.FR. 1.48 14.85/6.75]12.10|13.0|3.15|35.0|2.55|1.50 | 2.25|2.15]1.93 | 1.63]|1.53 | 3.40|2.80|14.0|1.60 | 1.95]1.47 | 3.60
22:00| 6411 |CL BODO TOTTENHAM 3.3513.75|2.1515.40 | 3.40]9.50 | 6.00 | 2.45 | 1.552.40|2.20|4.70 | 4.10|2.10 | 7.50|1.73 | 5.00 | 1.53 | 1.75|2.20 | 1.83
22:00/6412 |CL CHELSEA BENFICA 1.70 14.00 | 5.25]2.55|8.00|4.30|17.0]2.34 | 1.60 | 2.55|2.45]12.40|1.95]|1.65|4.20|2.55|11.0|1.67 | 2.00 | 1.65 | 3.05
22:00| 6413 |CL INTER SL.PRAHA 1.3016.4019.50]1.75|18.0|2.40|65.0|2.75|1.45/2.102.05]|1.60 | 1.40]|1.42/12.95|3.40|17.0/1.80 | 2.00 | 1.33 | 5.00
22:00/ 6414 |CL PAPHOS BAYERN 18.0/12.0]1.13]28.0/1.37|70.0|1.82|3.50|1.30|1.73|1.83]23.0/20.0|3.80|20.0f1.25]|2.15]1.95|2.10]5.50 | 1.15
22:00/6415 |CL MARSEILLE AJAX 1.48 14.85/6.75]12.10 | 13.0|3.20| 35.0|2.45|1.55|2.40 | 2.20]12.00 | 1.65]|1.57 | 3.50|2.80 | 14.0| 1.63 | 1.98 | 1.48 | 4.60
22:00|/ 6416 |CL GALATAS. LIVERPOOL 4.704.40/1.70|7.75|2.55|17.04.10]2.95|1.40|2.00 | 2.05|6.25|5.70|2.25|11.0| 1.57 | 3.60]| 1.42 | 1.65]2.40 | 1.50
23:00{12732 WCM2 [EGYPT M20 N.ZEA.M20 1.9013.50|4.20]3.05|6.75|5.80|14.0|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.95]3.35|2.45]11.90 | 5.80|2.60|11.0|1.90 | 2.50 | 2.05 | 3.35
23:00({12733 WCM2 |PANAM.M20 UKRAI.M20 5.703.80/1.63|8.50|2.45]|18.04.10]2.031.70|2.75|2.55|7.50|7.50|2.60 | 13.0|1.67 | 4.30]1.75|2.10 ] 3.60 | 1.68
23:00({12753 EC2PT |CUMBAYA CHACARIT. 1.5313.8016.00]2.35/10.0|3.80|20.0|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85]|2.60|1.87]1.70 | 4.30|3.05|13.0/2.05|2.50|1.75 | 4.50
23:15/1688 |PER 1 |J.PABL.II ADT TARMA 2.20|3.20/3.20|3.60|5.30|7.009.501.62 |2.15|4.00 | 3.15|3.90|3.00 |2.05|7.002.30 | 9.50]1.92|2.60]2.35|2.90
00:55| 1435 |ARG 1 [NEWELL'S ESTUDIAN. 3.00|3.00/2.60|5.20|4.40|10.09.501.41|2.70|5.40 | 3.90 | 6.50 | 5.00 | 2.40 | 10.0 | 2.40 | 8.50] 2.20 | 3.00 | 3.35 | 3.20
00:55| 1491 |EC2PF |N.DE OCT. EL S.ANT. 2.45|2.95|3.00(4.10|5.20]8.009.501.41]2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80]4.90 | 3.602.30|7.75]2.40 | 10.0] 2.20 | 3.00 | 3.05 | 3.35
02:00({12734/\WCM2 |S.KOR.M20 PARAG.M20 2.90|3.35/2.45|14.70|3.90|9.50|7.7511.85|1.85|3.15/2.80|4.80|3.80|2.10|7.75]1.95|7.00]|1.68 | 2.10]2.35 | 2.25
02:00{12782WCM2 |CHILE M20 JAPAN M20 3.25|3.45|2.20|5.20|3.50/9.50 | 6.75]1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.60|5.10 | 4.20|2.10 | 8.50 | 1.88 | 6.00] 1.63 | 2.00 | 2.40 | 2.05
02:00112917/BOLLC|I.PETROL. R.TOMAY. 1.8013.45/4.20]12.80|6.50|5.00|11.0|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]12.75|2.15]|1.82|5.40|2.50|11.0|1.83 | 2.30 | 1.88 | 3.00
02:30/12508/MLS  |INT.MIAMI CHICAGO 1.67/3.80]4.60]2.40|6.503.90|13.02.90|1.35/1.95|1.95]|1.97 |1.77]|1.55|3.30|2.10|10.0|1.38 | 1.60 | 1.45 | 2.05
03:30| 1287 |[CO2CL BARRANQ. R.SOACHA 4.10|3.4011.85|6.50|2.90|13.0 | 5.601.72|2.00|3.60 | 2.90|6.00|5.90|2.60|11.0]1.88 | 5.80]1.90 | 2.50 | 3.30 | 2.00
03:30/1511 |BRA 1 |ATL.MIN HUVENTUD 1.65|3.50]6.00]2.60|10.5[4.80|22.0|1.55|2.30|4.40|3.40]3.30|2.20]1.80|5.70|3.15|14.0|2.20 | 2.85]2.00 | 5.30
03:30| 1690 [PER 1 |CUSCO D.GARCIL. 1.9513.35/3.7013.10|5.70|5.70| 10.0 | 1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]13.10 | 2.40|1.87 | 5.60 | 2.40 | 10.0|1.78 | 2.25]1.98 | 2.80
03:35/ 1521 |BRA 2 |GOIAS ATLET.GO 2.15|3.05/3.45|3.60|5.80|6.75|10.0|1.47 | 2.50|5.00 | 3.50|4.10|2.95[2.10|7.25|2.50 | 10.0]2.10 | 2.90 ] 2.60 | 3.50
04:00(12752ME1W |MAZATL.W GUADAL.W 17.019.50 | 1.0823.0 | 1.25 2.90|1.30|1.70 235|245




FOOTBALL Final Result HaltTime -Full{ win n Both Halves | Total Goals - Under/Over Fgl’:él:%?_ld comozzart GJ&E&?&&%E?#GOLE&&%&E?& Both Teams to E;E?%l é%’lgz
Hour‘O,No_‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 22 dwl | ow2 |under25 | over25 | overas | overi5 | 18ov25 | 18oviS | over05 | overl5 | over05 | overi5 | gg | gg8ov25 | over1s | overis
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 | 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524

05:00‘8504‘CAME ‘MOTAGUA ALAJUEL. (1:0) 3.35|2.60|2.40|4.80/3.90]9.00|7.75|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|5.20|3.90|2.20 | 8.00|2.10 | 7.00 | 1.83

2.45]2.60|2.40




